RENTAL FEES	2022	
FACILITIES & EQUIPMENT	BUSINESSES & INDIVIDUALS	NONPROFIT ORGANIZATIONS
UP TO 4 HOURS		
MORGAN CENTER A	\$175	\$70
MORGAN CENTER B	\$175	\$70
MORGAN CENTER C	\$175	\$70
MORGAN A, B, & C COMBINED	\$475	\$200
LAPP STORY SILO	\$80	\$48 or \$12/HOUR
UP TO 8 HOURS		
MORGAN CENTER A	\$230	\$110
MORGAN CENTER B	\$230	\$110
MORGAN CENTER C	\$230	\$110
MORGAN A, B, & C COMBINED	\$630	\$320
LAPP STORY SILO	\$140	\$96 or \$12/HOUR
PER HOUR IF RESERVED		
SMALL STUDY/MEETING ROOM	\$15	\$6
LARGE STUDY/MEETING ROOM	\$25	\$10
CHILDREN'S DISCOVERY PATIO	\$60	\$25
ALSO AVAILABLE		
PROJECTION	\$40	\$35
PA SYSTEM	\$50	\$35
FURNITURE ADJUSTMENT TO PATIO	\$60	\$25

For a complete list of Manheim Township Public Library Fees and Charges, visit Manheim Township's website at www.manheimtownship.org/DocumentCenter.